DEKRA Automobil GmbH - Handwerkstraße 15 - 70565 Stuttgart
Assessment Number: 10262627
From: 19.03.2026
- Vehicle Inspection Report -
» Overview
Order number: 1002366237
Order completed: 17.03.2026 12:38
Report number: 10262627

Make: Volkswagen
Model: Passat
Manufacturers and type code: 0603 / CMM
Date of first registration: 14.02.2024
Mileage: 111,569 km
Proof of mileage: ReadOff
Exterior colour: Tornadorot
Roof colour: Tornadorot
Propulsion: Front
Fuel: Diesel
Engine size (cc): 2,000 ccm
Performance: 90 kW (123 PS)
Length:
Height:
Width:
Permitted total weight:
Wheelbase:
Number of powered axles: 2
Cylinders: 4
Euronorm: Euro 6
Number of doors: 4
Number of seats: 5
Gearbox: Automatic 7-speed
Upholstery type: Lining fabrics
Interior colour: Titanschwarz/Titanschwarz/Titanschwarz
Number of keys: 2
» Documents & Maintenance
Statutory inspection date:
Registration certificate available: Yes
Registration certificate received: No
License plate: None
Maintenance book: Digital
Maintenance: Not testable
Maintenance last date:
Maintenance last mileage:
Page 2 of 14 VIN: WVWZZZ3C8RE036638 Number: 10262627
DEKRA Automobil GmbH - Handwerkstraße 15 - 70565 Stuttgart
Assessment Number: 10262627
From: 19.03.2026
- Vehicle Inspection Report -
"Business Premium" package incl. navigation system
12-V outlet in center console in rear and in luggage
compartment
2 beverage holders in front with cover
2 USB-C ports in the front, 1 USB-C charging socket on the
center console in rear, charging capacity up to 45 W
230-V outlet in center console in rear
3 head restraints in rear
3-point seat belt for center rear seat
3-point seat belts for outer rear seats
3-point seat belts in front with height adjustment and seat belt
pretensioners
4 alloy wheels "Sepang" 6.5J x 16
4-cylinder diesel engine 2.0 l
4-cylinder diesel engine 2.0 l TDI, 90 kW
7-speed automatic transmission or dual-clutch transmission
DSG, note: PR family EDF
8 speakers
Adaptive Cruise Control ACC stop & go incl. speed limiter
Air Care Climatronic 3 zone automatic climate control w/